Population
31183
12616
12030
10464
11555
92581
28560
50098
36569
45875
41774
69150
37211
124201
237186
52743

61275

Square miles

426

203

482

284

1058

923

933

696

593

793

276

921

938

860

County
Titus
Camp
Morris

Franklin

Red River
Bowie
Cass

Lamar
Fannin
Wood

Upshur

Harrison

Hopkins
Gregg
Smith

Rusk

Van Zandt

County Seat
Mt. Pleasant
Pittsburg
Daingerfield
Mt. Vernon
Clarksville
New Boston
Linden

Paris
Bonham
Quitman
Gilmer
Marshall
Sulphur Springs
Longview
Tyler
Henderson

Canton

Fire Protection
1.3 mil paid to City of Mt. Pleasant and $235,500 VFD's
$179,001 paid to city of Pittsburg, 2 VFD - 1 paid $5,500 per year, 1 paid 2500 per year
Budgett $52,000 per year split between city and VFD
$13,250 to City of MV for equip/training; 3 VFD $13,250 each per year
$0.00 funded to VFD's
$500 per month to all volunteer depts. Nothingto ESD's
$57,000 for 10 VFD's nothing to the 4 ESD's
$150,000.00 budgeted devided by 19 VFD's City of Paris mutual aid with NO funding
$13,000 each to 11 VFD City of Bonham mutual aid with NO funding
$267,414 split between 6 cities & $194,586 split between 6 VFD's
$0.00 - ESD - Emergency Service District
$8,000 to Avinger Area 9 ESD's
$1,157,991 County Fire Dept - VFD $261,116.
ESD's
ESD's
$61,480 for Fire Marshall plus small office budget - Have ESD's

$600 month to 8 VFD's - Have 4 ESD's



