Population	Square miles	County	County Seat	Fire Protection
31183	426	Titus	Mt. Pleasant	1.3 mil paid to City of Mt. Pleasant and \$235,500 VFD's
12616	203	Camp	Pittsburg	$$179,\!001$ paid to city of Pittsburg, 2 VFD - 1 paid $$5,\!500$ per year, 1 paid 2500 per year
12030	482	Morris	Daingerfield	Budgett \$52,000 per year split between city and VFD
10464	284	Franklin	Mt. Vernon	13,250 to City of MV for equip/training; 3 VFD $13,250$ each per year
11555	1058	Red River	Clarksville	\$0.00 funded to VFD's
92581	923	Bowie	New Boston	\$500 per month to all volunteer depts. Nothing to ESD's
28560	960	Cass	Linden	\$57,000 for 10 VFD's nothing to the 4 ESD's
50098	933	Lamar	Paris	$\$150,\!000.00$ budgeted devided by 19 VFD's City of Paris mutual aid with NO funding
36569	899	Fannin	Bonham	13,000 each to 11 VFD City of Bonham mutual aid with NO funding
45875	696	Wood	Quitman	\$267,414 split between 6 cities & \$194,586 split between 6 VFD's
41774	593	Upshur	Gilmer	\$0.00 - ESD - Emergency Service District
69150	900	Harrison	Marshall	\$8,000 to Avinger Area 9 ESD's
37211	793	Hopkins	Sulphur Springs	\$1,157,991 County Fire Dept - VFD \$261,116.
124201	276	Gregg	Longview	ESD's
237186	921	Smith	Tyler	ESD's
52743	938	Rusk	Henderson	\$61,480 for Fire Marshall plus small office budget - Have ESD's
61275	860	Van Zandt	Canton	\$600 month to 8 VFD's - Have 4 ESD's